
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
71 
17 
3 

12 
25 
02 

Name 
Orange/White 
Mike Kelley 
Gary Sousa 
Jim Nelson 
Ted Van Midde lll 
Jim Williams 

Class Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

Best Tm 

1:47.532 
1:54.782 
1:47.580 
1:50.112 
1:51.570 
1:51.851 

Make - Model Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/4/2017 11:40:48 AM 

Timing & Scoring Team 

  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

0.706 

Avg. Speed 

82.288 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.532 

Best Speed 

84.366 

Best Lap by 

71 - Orange/White 

NASA NorCal Sonoma Raceway October 28-29 

Group H - Historic Stock Car Racing 

Group H - Sunday Race 

Race started at 16:49:33 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

10/29/2017 04:50 PM 


