

NASA NorCal Sonoma Raceway October 28-29

Sorted on Laps

Group H - Historic Stock Car Racing

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles

Group H - Sunday Race

10/29/2017 04:50 PM

Race started at 16:49:33

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm Make - Model	Sponsor
1	71	Orange/White		13	1:47.532	
2	17	Mike Kelley		13	1:54.782	
3	3	Gary Sousa		13	1:47.580	
4	12	Jim Nelson		13	1:50.112	
5	25	Ted Van Midde III		13	1:51.570	
6	02	Iim Williams		13	1:51.851	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.706	82.288	1:47.532	84.366	71 - Orange/White

Timing & Scoring Team

Orbits